N

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1318

Warshay Investments Pt¥ Ltd t/a KWV

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073811
Reg, No. : 2012/018792707
Yat Reg No- 411/0 g3 3/

261
FAIRT E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
28.03.2025

Customer Order Number:
1176129467

KWV Order Number:
111000434
Loading Status:

Gross Waight : 57.928kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

QR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code

900419
900186
901408
901405
901406
901217
901363
901395

700026438
700024450
700025946
700025944
700025945
700024486
700025402
700025956

Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml} 17%Alc
KWV 10¥r Old Brandy 12x750ml

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml)}

Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml)}

Imagin Classic Gin G#?SOml

Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml

Bug Stag 10{15x20ml)
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iz x 750 '

12 x 750
150 x 20
150 x 20
150 x 20
6 x 750

6 x 750

150 x 20
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1,454.40
3.841.56
165.34
165.34
165.34
805.22
601.74
165.34

2.40 : 1,419.48 1,415.48 212.92
0.70 3,814.67 3,814.67 572.18
8.00 152.11 152.11 22.82
8.00 152.11 608 .44 91.27
8.00 152.11 152.11 22.82
2.50 882.59 882,59 132.39
1.10 595.11 585.11 89.27
8.00 152.11 152,11 22.82
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CONTENTS HECKEDA
RECEWED B
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EMPLQYEE By -——»———)Z l
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1,632.40
4,386,85
174.93
699.71
174.93
1,014.98
684.38
174.93

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Qos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRRAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006148

005 -LONDON

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Paymené Terms:
End .nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay
Bank:

FNB

Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc
Investments (Pty)

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Ltd




